21
[  C L O U S E R ,  PAT C H  PA N E L ,
  A N D  C A B I N E T  ]
22
Horizontal Splice Clouser
Model Description
FO-REP-10-A-24C 24Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PC
*Size: 280(L)*175(D)*80(H)mm
Model Description
FO-REP-10-D-24C 24Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-D-48C 48Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PC
*Size: 340(L)*150(D)*70(H)
*1 Slot Can Fix 2Core Splicing Sleeve so the Tray also act as 24core
Model Description
FO-REP-10-E-24C 24Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-E-48C 48Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-E-96C 96Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PC
*Size: 340(L)*150(D)*70(H)
*1 Slot Can Fix 2Core Splicing Sleeve so the Tray also act as 24core
Model Description
FO-REP-10-G-24C 24Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-G-48C 48Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-G-96C 96Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PC
*Size: 460(L)*182(D)*120(H)
*1 Slot Can Fix 2Core Splicing Sleeve so the Tray also act as 24core
Model Description
FO-REP-10-H-24C 24Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-H-48C 48Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-H-96C 96Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PC
*Size: 450(L)*220(D)*110(H)
*1 Slot Can Fix 2Core Splicing Sleeve so the Tray also act as 24core
Model Description
FO-REP-10-I-96C 96Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-I-144C 144Core with 3PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-I-196C 196Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PC
*Size: 605(L)*215(D)*120(H)
*1 Slot Can Fix 2Core Splicing Sleeve so the Tray also act as 48core
Model Description
FO-REP-10-L-24C
24Core with 4PCS Splicing of 6C
Tray
FO-REP-10-L-48C
48Core with 4PCS Splicing of 12C
Tray
*Size: 280(L)*200(D)*90(H) mm
*For Both Wall Mounted and Aerial hinged type
Model Description
FO-REP-10-J-48C 48Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-J-72C 72Core with 3PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-J-96C 96Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PC
*Size: 445(L)*220(D)*110(H)
Model Description
FO-REP-10-K-96C 96Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-K-144C 144Core with 6PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PC
*Size: 645(L)*220(D)*165(H)
Model Description
FO-REP-10-F-24C 24Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-F-48C 48Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PC
*Size: 320(L)*210(D)*85(H)
Model Description
FO-REP-10-B-24C 24Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-B-48C 48Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-B-96C 96Core with 8PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PP
*Using Life>30 years
Model Description
FO-REP-10-C-24C 24Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-10-C-48C 48Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PC
*Using Life>30 years
FO-REP-10-A FO-REP-10-B FO-REP-10-C
FO-REP-10-D
FO-REP-10-G
FO-REP-10-J
FO-REP-10-K
FO-REP-10-L
FO-REP-10-H
FO-REP-10-I
FO-REP-10-E
FO-REP-10-F
23
Vertical Splice Clouser
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
FO-REP-20-A-24C 24Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-20-A-48C 48Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-20-A-96C 96Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PC
*Size: 320*120 mm
*1 Slot Can Fix 2Core Splicing Sleeve so the Tray also act as 24core
*To be fixed on the wall or pole
Model Description
FO-REP-20-D-24C
24Core with 4PCS of 6C
Splicing Tray (1slot of tray fix
1pcs splicing sleeve, with 6pcs
splicing sleeve)
FO-REP-20-D-48C
48Core with 4PCS of 6C
Splicing Tray (1slot of tray fix
2pcs splicing sleeve, with 12pcs
splicing sleeve)
*Cable entry and size: 3small round ports (16mm) and 1 large oval port
(20mm)
*The accessories included in the closure: earthing wire, nylon tie, buffer
tube, emery paper, metal hoop, insulation tape, aluminum foil, small heat
shrinkable fixing sleeve (for small round ports), big heat shrinkable fixing
sleeve with branching-off clip (for large oval port).
Model Description
FO-REP-20-E-24C
24Core with 4PCS of 6C
Splicing Tray (1slot of tray fix
1pcs splicing sleeve, with 6pcs
splicing sleeve)
FO-REP-20-E-48C
48Core with 4PCS of 6C
Splicing Tray (1slot of tray fix
2pcs splicing sleeve, with 12pcs
splicing sleeve)
*Cable entry and size: 4 round ports (screw sealing type)
*The accessories included in the closure: earthing wire, nylon tie, buffer
tube, emery paper, metal hoop, insulation tape, sealing tape, special
wrench, pressure testing valve (be ordered in addition).
Model Description
FO-REP-20-F-48C
48Core with 4PCS of 12C
Splicing Tray (1slot of tray fix
1pcs splicing sleeve, with 12pcs
splicing sleeve)
FO-REP-20-F-96C
96Core with 4PCS of 12C
Splicing Tray (1slot of tray fix
2pcs splicing sleeve, with 24pcs
splicing sleeve)
*Cable entry and size: 3small round ports and 1 large oval port
*The accessories included in the closure: earthing wire, nylon tie, buffer
tube, emery paper, metal hoop, insulation tape, aluminum foil, small heat
shrinkable fixing sleeve (for small round ports), big heat shrinkable fixing
sleeve with branching-off clip (for large oval port).
Model Description
FO-REP-20-G-48C
48Core with 4PCS of 12C
Splicing Tray (1slot of tray fix
1pcs splicing sleeve, with 12pcs
splicing sleeve)
FO-REP-20-G-96C
96Core with 4PCS of 12C
Splicing Tray (1slot of tray fix
2pcs splicing sleeve, with 24pcs
splicing sleeve)
*Cable entry and size: 4 round ports (screw sealing type)
*The accessories included in the closure: earthing wire, nylon tie, buffer
tube, emery paper, metal hoop, insulation tape, sealing tape, special
wrench, pressure testing valve (be ordered in addition).
Model Description
FO-REP-20-H-144C
144Core with 6PCS of 24C
Splicing Tray
*Cable entry and size: 4small round ports and 1 large oval port
*The accessories included in the closure: earthing wire, nylon tie, buffer
tube, emery paper, metal hoop, insulation tape, aluminum foil, small heat
shrinkable fixing sleeve (for small round ports), big heat shrinkable fixing
sleeve with branching-off clip (for large oval port).
Model Description
FO-REP-20-J-72C
72Core FTTH with 3PCS of 24C
Splicing Tray
*Cable entry and size: 4small round ports and 1 large oval port
*The accessories included in the closure: earthing wire, nylon tie, buffer
tube, emery paper, metal hoop, insulation tape, aluminum foil, small heat
shrinkable fixing sleeve (for small round ports), big heat shrinkable fixing
sleeve with branching-off clip (for large oval port).
Model Description
FO-REP-20-I-144C
144Core with 6PCS of 24C
Splicing Tray
*Cable entry and size: 5 round ports (screw sealing type)
*The accessories included in the closure: earthing wire, nylon tie, buffer
tube, emery paper, metal hoop, insulation tape, sealing tape, special
wrench, pressure testing valve (be ordered in addition).
Model Description
FO-REP-20-B-24C 24Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-20-B-48C 48Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-20-B-96C 96Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
*Size: 400*140 mm
*1 Slot Can Fix 2Core Splicing Sleeve so the Tray also act as 24core
*To be fixed on the wall or pole
Model Description
FO-REP-20-C-48C 48Core with 2PCS Splicing Tray
FO-REP-20-C-96C 96Core with 4PCS Splicing Tray
*Plastic Mater: PP
*Size: 550*155 mm
*To be fixed on the wall or pole
FO-REP-20-A
FO-REP-20-E
FO-REP-20-F FO-REP-20-G
FO-REP-20-I
FO-REP-20-J
FO-REP-20-D
FO-REP-20-H
FO-REP-20-B FO-REP-20-C
24
Metal Box
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-A-4C For 4PCS Simplex SC Adaptor 140*105*30 mm
FO-REP-30-A-8C For 8PCS Simplex SC Adaptor 170*120*35 mm
FO-REP-30-A-16C For 16PCS Simplex SC Adaptor 220*200*40 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-C-12C 12Core (with Panel for 12PCS SC Adaptor) 330*285*95 mm
FO-REP-30-C-24C 24Core (with Panel for 24PCS SC Adaptor) 455*385*95 mm
FO-REP-30-C-48C 48Core (with Panel for 48PCS SC Adaptor) 400*400*160 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-E-12C
12C FTTH Outdoor Metal Box for 12PCS
SC Simplex Adaptor
220*250*70 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-D-12C
12Core FTTH Metal Box (with Front Panel
for 12PCS SC Simplex Adaptor
300*300*83 mm
FO-REP-30-D-24C
24Core FTTH Metal Box (with Front Panel
for 24PCS SC Simplex Adaptor
400*380*83 mm
FO-REP-30-D-48C
48Core FTTH Metal Box (with Front Panel
for 48PCS SC Simplex Adaptor
400*380*135 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-F-24C For 24C FTTH Cable (outdoor) 410*450*90 mm
FO-REP-30-F-48C For 48C FTTH Cable (outdoor) 410*450*160 mm
FO-REP-30-F-72C For 72C FTTH Cable (outdoor) 410*450*160 mm
* With 3PCS PG13.5 Cable Gland
* With 4PCS Metal Mounting to fix on the wall
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-G-8C 8Core F/O Splicing Metal Box 260*150*44 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-B-6C For 6PCS SC Simplex Adaptor 225*225*60 mm
FO-REP-30-A FO-REP-30-B
FO-REP-30-D
FO-REP-30-C
FO-REP-30-E
FO-REP-30-F
FO-REP-30-G
25
Plastic Box
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-A 2core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor 86*86*22 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-B 6core F/O Splicing Plastic Core 152*107*31 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-C 8core F/O Splicing Plastic Box 318*138*50 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-E-12C 12core F/O Splicing Plastic Box 300*136*43 mm
FO-REP-40-E-24C 24core F/O Splicing Plastic Box 300*136*43 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-F-6C
6core F/O Splicing Plastic Box
(& for 8pcs SC adaptor)
300*136*43 mm
FO-REP-40-F-12C
12core F/O Splicing Plastic Box
(& for 8pcs SC adaptor)
300*136*43 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-G 4core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor 150*110*30 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-H 4core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor 200*102*40 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-D 12core F/O Splicing Plastic Box 185*110*45 mm
FO-REP-40-A FO-REP-40-B
FO-REP-40-C FO-REP-40-D
FO-REP-40-E FO-REP-40-F
FO-REP-40-G FO-REP-40-H
26
Plastic Box
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-I-2C 2core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor 160*100*30 mm
FO-REP-40-I-4C 4core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor 185*115*40 mm
FO-REP-40-I-6C 6core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor 185*115*40 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-K-16C-SC 16core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor 320*235*95 mm
FO-REP-40-K-PLC 16core FTTH Box for PLC 320*235*95 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-N-12C-SC 12core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor 235*200*60 mm
FO-REP-40-N-PLC FTTH Box for 1*8 PLC 235*200*60 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-P-24C-SC
24core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor, SMC
Material
400*300*100 mm
FO-REP-40-P-PLC
FTTH Box for 2pcs 1*8 PLC , SMC Mate-
rial
400*300*100 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-O-24C-SC 24core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor 330*275*100 mm
FO-REP-40-O-PLC FTTH Box for 2pcs 1*8 PLC 330*275*100 mm
Model Description
FO-REP-40-L-16C-SC 16core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor
FO-REP-40-L-PLC FTTH Box for 2pcs 1*8 PLC
Model Description
FO-REP-40-M-24C-SC 24core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor
FO-REP-40-M-PLC FTTH Box for 2pcs 1*8 PLC
Model Description Size
FO-REP-40-J-8C 8core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor 217*181*45 mm
FO-REP-40-J-16C 16core FTTH Box for SC Adaptor 300*220*80 mm
FO-REP-40-I FO-REP-40-J
FO-REP-40-K FO-REP-40-l
FO-REP-40-m FO-REP-40-n
FO-REP-40-o FO-REP-40-p
27
Patch panel
Model Description
FO-REP-50-A-12ST Patch Panel with Front Panel 12Pcs ST Adaptor
FO-REP-50-A-24ST Patch Panel with Front Panel 24Pcs ST Adaptor
FO-REP-50-A-12SC-S Patch Panel with Front Panel 12Pcs SC Simplex Adaptor
FO-REP-50-A-24SC-S Patch Panel with Front Panel 24Pcs SC Simplex Adaptor
FO-REP-50-A-12SC-D Patch Panel with Front Panel 12Pcs SC Duplex Adaptor
FO-REP-50-A-24SC-D Patch Panel with Front Panel 24Pcs SC Duplex Adaptor
*Colour: Light Grey or Black
*Patch Panel with 2pcs of splicing Tray
Model Description
FO-REP-50-C-24ST Patch Panel with Front Panel 24Pcs ST Adaptor
FO-REP-50-C-24FC Patch Panel with Front Panel 24Pcs FC Adaptor (D-type)
FO-REP-50-C-24SC-S Patch Panel with Front Panel 24Pcs SC Simplex Adaptor
FO-REP-50-C-12SC-D Patch Panel with Front Panel 12Pcs SC Duplex Adaptor
FO-REP-50-C-24SC-D Patch Panel with Front Panel 24Pcs SC Duplex Adaptor
*Colour: Black
Model Description
FO-REP-50-E-6SC-D DIN Rail for 6Pcs SC Duplex Adaptor
FO-REP-50-E-8SC-S DIN Rail for 8Pcs SC Simplex Adaptor
*DIN Rail Fixed
*Size:125(L)*132(D)*35(H)mm
Model Description
FO-REP-50-D-FPA 12 Pcs ST Front Panel
FO-REP-50-D-FPB 12 Pcs SC Simplex Front Panel
FO-REP-50-D-FPC 6 Pcs SC Duplex Front Panel
Colour: Light Grey or Black
This Front Panel are for FO-REP-50-D
Model Description
FO-REP-50-D-24ST Patch Panel with Front Panel 24Pcs ST Adaptor
FO-REP-50-D-24SC-S Patch Panel with Front Panel 24Pcs SC Simplex Adaptor
FO-REP-50-D-12SC-D Patch Panel with Front Panel 12Pcs SC Duplex Adaptor
*Colour: Light Grey or Black
*The body of panel is easy to be pulled and pushed
*Patch Panel with 2pcs of splicing Tray
Model Description
FO-REP-50-B-24ST Patch Panel with Front Panel 24Pcs ST Adaptor
FO-REP-50-B-24FC Patch Panel with Front Panel 24Pcs FC (D-type Adaptor)
FO-REP-50-B-24SC-S Patch Panel with Front Panel 24Pcs SC Simplex Adaptor
FO-REP-50-B-12SC-D Patch Panel with Front Panel 12Pcs SC Duplex Adaptor
*Colour: Light Grey or Black
*The body of panel is easy to be pulled and pushed
*Patch Panel with 2pcs of 12C splicing Tray
FO-REP-50-a FO-REP-50-b
FO-REP-50-c
FO-REP-50-d
FO-REP-50-e
FO-REP-50-D
28
Models Description
FO-REP-60-A 72core F/O Cabinet (wall mount) with 6pcs Splicing Tray , SC Adaptor
Waterproof IP grade: IP65
Environment temperature: -40° ~ 60°C
Models Description
FO-REP-60-B 144core F/O Cabinet (Floor type) with 12pcs Splicing Tray , SC Adaptor
FO-REP-60-B-PLC 144core F/O Cabinet (Floor type) with 12pcs Splicing Tray & 14pcs 1x8 PLC , SC Adaptor
Waterproof IP grade: IP65
Environment temperature: -40°～ 60°C
If you need wall-mounted type (without bottom) we also can supply.
Models Description
FO-REP-60-C 288core F/O Cabinet (Floor type) with 24pcs Splicing Tray , SC Adaptor
FO-REP-60-C-PLC 288core F/O Cabinet (Floor type) with 24pcs Splicing Tray & 36pcs 1x8 PLC , SC Adaptor
Waterproof IP grade: IP65
Environment temperature: -40°～ 60°C
If you need wall-mounted type (without bottom) we also can supply.
Cabinet
FO-REP-60-a
FO-REP-60-b
FO-REP-60-c